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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection DC-012-2.5A-2.5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                Panel Mounting DC Power Receptacle 260℃ Brass -20℃~+70℃ 2.5mm 6.3mm 2.5A 24V Plugin  DC Power Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1098
                       
                        $0.1155
                      	$ 0.55
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0887
                       
                        $0.0933
                      	$ 4.44
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0780
                       
                        $0.0821
                      	$ 11.70
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0702
                       
                        $0.0738
                      	$ 35.10
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0638
                       
                        $0.0671
                      	$ 159.50
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0606
                       
                        $0.0637
                      	$ 303.00



 
              In Stock: 1775
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  